MILLER-DRISCOLL
STARS

PTA Meeting Schedule 2024-2025
Board & General Membership Meetings

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

PTA Board
(Thurs., 10:00 AM)

9/19
10/17
11/14
No Meeting
1/23
2/13
3/13
4/10

5/15

General Membership
(Tuesdays, 9:30 AM)

9/24
10/22
11/19
No Meeting
1/28
2/25 (7PM)
3/18
4/15

5/20

General Membership:
Miller-Driscoll, Continuing Ed Room

Board of Directors:
Comstock Community Center

Meeting Locations




